
 

Organic sponge cake box, 3 assorted (Item no. 2630)

Status: 03/05/2024

EDNA International GmbH, Gollenhoferstraße 3, 86441 Zusmarshausen, Deutschland, 
Phone: +49 8291 84 390, Email: export@edna.de

Lemon slices
Ingredients
organic cane sugar, organic sunflower oil, organic WHEAT FLOUR, Bio Spelt WHEAT Flour, 
water, organic WHOLE EGG, organic WHOLE MILK powder, organic maize starch, organic 
sugar, raising agent(potassium tartrate, sodium carbonate), thickening agent(guar flour, locust 
bean gum), organic natural lemon aroma (0,4%), salt, organic vanilla extract, organic 
dextrose, organic palm fat
May contain: NUT PRODUCTS 

Allergens
Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS
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Chocolate slices
Ingredients
organic cane sugar, organic sunflower oil, organic WHEAT FLOUR, organic sugar, organic 
palm fat, Bio Spelt WHEAT Flour, water, organic low-fat cocoa (6%), organic WHOLE EGG, 
organic WHOLE MILK powder, organic maize starch, emulsifier SOYA lecithin, raising agent
(potassium tartrate, sodium carbonate), thickening agent(guar flour, locust bean gum), salt, 
organic vanilla extract
May contain: NUT PRODUCTS 

Allergens
Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS
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Marble Cake
Ingredients
organic cane sugar, organic sunflower oil, organic WHEAT FLOUR, Bio Spelt WHEAT Flour, 
organic sugar, organic palm fat, water, organic low-fat cocoa (4%), organic WHOLE EGG, 
organic WHOLE MILK powder, organic maize starch, emulsifier SOYA lecithin, raising agent
(potassium tartrate, sodium carbonate), thickening agent(guar flour, locust bean gum), salt, 
organic vanilla extract
May contain: NUT PRODUCTS 

Allergens
Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS


